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Dear Parent,
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C M INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Upcoming Events Circular for October 2021

Kindly note the following events for the month of October 2021.

Date: 30/09/2021

Sr.
Dat D Event Not
No. ate ay ven ote

1 |01/10/2021 Friday Gandhi Jayanti/Khadi Day Celebration Special Assembly.

2 08/10/2021 Friday World Post Office Day Celebration Special Assembly.

3 11/10/2021 Monday Pre-Board 1 Examination begins (Grade X) Date sheet already shared.
Syllabus of Term-1 given by CBSE,
already shared.

4 14/10/2021 Thursday Ravan Dahan/Orange Day Details will be shared.

Holiday.

5 |15/10/2021 Friday Dussehra

6 18/10/2021 Monday World Student Day Celebration Special Assembly.

7 |19/10/2021 Social Science Debate Activity (Grade VIII) Details will be shared.

Tuesday

8 |23/10/2021 Saturday PTM-2 (Grade | to IX) Timeslots will be shared.

9 25/10/2021 Monday Pre-Board 2 Examination begins (Grade X) Date sheet already shared.
Syllabus of Term-1 given by CBSE,
already shared.

10 29/10/2021 Friday Diwali Celebration Inter-house Activity
Details will be shared.
11 | 30/10/2021 Saturday Diwali Vacation begins Holiday.
Note —

1) The last working day before Diwali break is 29/10/2021.
2) Diwali break is from 30/10/2021 to 14/11/2021.
3) School reopens after Diwali break on 15/11/2021.

4) Attendance is mandatory on last day before vacation and first day after vacation.

Regards

Vi

Principal




